
1.PANO CONTRACT ID CODE PAG OFAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICA11ON OF CONTRACT I PA" I 1 1 2

3. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATIOFN NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DA.T 4, 4REOUISrIflPURCHA5E REQ. NO ,5 PROJECT NO.,f UPAVIao)

M006 see Block 16C NRR-13-072

0.SUEDyE 3100 AOMNISTEREY lforrnIelt•) COD 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. NuClear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn:Mtatthew J. Bucher,301-492-3485 Mail Stop: TKB-01-BIM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. stroot, couly, State mw ZIP Codi) (X) SA, AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC
ISL 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 10A MOOIFICATION OP CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-42-07-036 0093

ROCKVILLE MD 20852
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 107928806 FACILITY CODE X 02-17-Z010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solictation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers []is extended, [] is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies ofthe amendment; (b) By acKnowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDOGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, Provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date SpecIfied.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA of rowira) 3&R 0:2013-25-17-5-~197 J1C:Q4235 B.O.C:252A APPN:31X0200
De-Obligates Funds-. ($10,000.00) FSS Nuznber:N4207036093
NACIS Code;541990 DONS:107928$06 115C;4470

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IX) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS;SSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spocify satorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NOý IN ITEM ICA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT)RO.ER IS MODDIFI• TO RELZ-CT THE ADMINISTRATIE CHANGES (such i dchagea In payin osce, appropriton dato, at,)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHOR"TY OF: FAR 43,103 (a) Bi-lateral Contract Modification

X
D. OTHER (Spooif type "of mdfcatio and mqro.ty)

E. IMPORTANT; Contractor E is not, [E is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTMOCDIFICATIORN lOfaamlsd by UCF secion h•a•rg, hck4dLg sti5JticorseQ suo• ect metter rwtem fasible,)

The purpose of this modification is to provide de-obligate funding in the amount of $10,000.00. Therefore, the NEC
obligation has decreased by $10,000.00 from $177,000.00 toS$167,000.00. See page (2) for additional details.

Total obligation Amount; $157,000.00 (changed)
Total Ceiling Amount: $371,375.00 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 2/17/2010-3/6/2013 (unchanged)

Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged an in full force and effect.

Except a" pruyided herein, ala tnes; wW cotlons of se docu.mari referen•ed In hIem BA or 10A, as heretofore crhnged, remains unanalod and in fa teoe and affec

13A. NAME ANO TITLE OF SIGNER (Tpo o pnni)

Margaret Latchman-Geller
Director of Qonjrcrcs A

18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type of Ppilt
Matthew J. Bucher

Contracting Officer

153.f

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10483)
Frozorted by G&A.- FAR (40 CFIII 53.343

TEMPLATE -ADWO0
SUNS1 REVIEW COMPLETE FEB 2 6 2013



NRC-42-07-036 T093
I,.odification 6
Page 2

The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this task order is $167,000.00, of
which $158,650.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of $8,350.00
represents the fixed fee.


